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Clt Dos. Pilote Asa Licence Voiture Temps Écart Groupe (Clt) Classe (Clt)

1 5 RENOUF Gaëtan 1305 137452 Dallara f 305 56.794 D/E (1) D/E 5S (1)
2 6 RAVENEL Eddy 1305 224967 Dallara f 300 59.769 2.975 D/E (2) D/E 5S (2)
3 2 LEMOIGNE Léo 1314 328244 Tattus fr 2000 1:00.879 4.085 D/E (3) D/E 7 (1)
4 12 LEVESQUE Dimitri 1314 238762 Martini mk 31 1:02.300 5.506 D/E (4) D/E 1 (1)
5 19 COQUERELLE Nicolas 0112 130217 Norma m 20 1:02.574 5.780 CM/CNF/CN (1) CNF/CN 2 (1)
6 16 GUEZET Julien 1305 122322 RG 03 evo 1:03.303 6.509 CM/CNF/CN (2) CNF/CN 2 (2)
7 14 LE BOISSELIER Philippe 1909 7450 Martini mk 24 1:04.306 7.512 D/E (5) D/E 1 (2)
8 18 SAUVEY Yann 1314 138607 Hema proto 1:04.977 8.183 CM/CNF/CN (3) CNF/CN 2 (3)
9 11 FOSSEY Patrick-junior 1303 368898 Arcobaleno 1:05.280 8.486 D/E (6) D/E 1 (3)

10 112 LEMARIE Christopher 1314 206589 Martini mk 31 1:05.559 8.765 D/E (7) D/E 1 (4)
11 62 HERVIEU Anthony 1314 259118 Citroën saxo 1:06.317 9.523 F2000 (1) F2000 2 (1)
12 31 PIARD Benoit 1314 206374 Renault clio 16 s 1:06.727 9.933 A/FA (1) A/FA 3 (1)
13 8 LEMARIE Julien 1314 206532 Martni lab original 1:06.938 10.144 D/E (8) D/E 2 (1)
14 102 LEMOIGNE Frédéric 1314 223760 Tattus fr 2000 1:07.152 10.358 D/E (9) D/E 7 (2)
15 116 DARAGON Frédéric 1314 36248 RG 03 evo 1:07.553 10.759 CM/CNF/CN (4) CNF/CN 2 (4)
16 27 BILLAULT Stéphanie 1314 31369 Simca rallye 2 1:08.061 11.267 FC/FS (1) FC/FS 2 (1)
17 33 NORROY Maxime 1305 157685 Renault clio williams 1:08.127 11.333 A/FA (2) A/FA 3 (2)
18 52 PADET Fabien 1314 188847 Renault clio rs 1:08.251 11.457 F2000 (2) F2000 3 (1)
19 48 HIRARD Mickaël 1314 157351 Citroën saxo 1:08.363 11.569 N/FN (1) N/FN 2 (1)
20 63 MAISON Alexandre 0112 259958 Citroën saxo vts 1:08.757 11.963 F2000 (3) F2000 2 (2)
21 43 LECHEVALIER Lucas 1305 200475 Renault clio rs 1:09.281 12.487 N/FN (2) N/FN 3 (1)
22 45 LANGLOIS Sébastien 1314 205141 Citroën saxo 1:09.346 12.552 N/FN (3) N/FN 2 (2)
23 47 MARIE Ugo 1305 349555 Peugeot 106 s 16 1:09.367 12.573 N/FN (4) N/FN 2 (3)
24 23 FOUQUER Nicolas 1429 29541 Fiat 126 maxi 1:09.370 12.576 FC/FS (2) FC/FS 3 (1)
25 153 GRIFFON Bruno 1305 166650 Renault clio rs 1:09.398 12.604 F2000 (4) F2000 3 (2)
26 32 LECOEUR Stéphane 1314 166113 Renault clio 16 s 1:09.480 12.686 A/FA (3) A/FA 3 (3)
27 42 PIARD Arnaud 1314 369221 Renault clio 16 s 1:09.579 12.785 N/FN (5) N/FN 3 (2)
28 17 LEMPERIERE David 1314 237332 MP Barquette 1:10.048 13.254 CM/CNF/CN (5) CNF/CN 2 (5)
29 56 LEBRUN Mickaël 1314 339608 Renault clio rs 1:10.280 13.486 F2000 (5) F2000 3 (3)
30 53 HAUTEMANIERE David 1305 299721 Renault clio rs 1:10.346 13.552 F2000 (6) F2000 3 (4)
31 1 BOETTE André 1314 15423 Tattus fr 2000 1:10.722 13.928 D/E (10) D/E 7 (3)
32 147 MARIE Matéo 1305 340919 Peugeot 106s 16 1:10.776 13.982 N/FN (6) N/FN 2 (4)
33 26 RABEC Yves 1314 16358 Simca rallye 2 1:11.427 14.633 FC/FS (3) FC/FS 2 (2)
34 25 LEPELLETIER Thibault 1305 329550 Simca rallye 2 1:11.431 14.637 FC/FS (4) FC/FS 2 (3)
35 10 MOULY Tiphaine 1305 213865 Martini mk 36 1:11.577 14.783 D/E (11) D/E 1 (5)
36 34 CHRETIENNE Bernard 1305 101561 Renault clio 2 cup 1:11.668 14.874 A/FA (4) A/FA 3 (4)
37 163 MATHIEU Maëva 0112 344357 Citroën saxo vts 1:11.708 14.914 F2000 (7) F2000 2 (3)
38 54 MESNIL GRENTE Joël 1314 46973 Renault mégane 1:11.962 15.168 F2000 (8) F2000 3 (5)
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39 110 RENOUF Loïse 1305 213335 Martini mk 36 1:12.427 15.633 D/E (12) D/E 1 (6)
40 40 DUREY Christophe 1314 17206 Renault gt turbo 1:12.566 15.772 N/FN (7) N/FN 4 (1)
41 61 DELERUE Jean 1210 358832 Citroën saxo vts 1:13.202 16.408 F2000 (9) F2000 2 (4)
42 154 HUE Dominique 1314 218630 Renault mégane 1:13.978 17.184 F2000 (10) F2000 3 (6)
43 39 LAUDIC Sébastien 1314 TP162267 Renault gt turbo 1:14.238 17.444 N/FN (8) N/FN 4 (2)
44 59 GOUDARD Antoine 1314 351014 Peugeot 206 xs 1:14.276 17.482 F2000 (11) F2000 2 (5)
45 150 TURCAS Gabriel 1314 TP376832 Peugeot 106 rallye 1:15.621 18.827 N/FN (9) N/FN 1 (1)
46 3 LEFAIX Gérard 1305 54248 Martiny mk59 1:15.743 18.949 D/E (13) D/E 7 (4)
47 30 DUBOSCQ Stéphane 1314 158820 Renault clio rs 1:15.962 19.168 A/FA (5) A/FA 3 (5)
48 67 TORDOIR Julien 0112 243140 Peugeot 106 1:16.456 19.662 F2000 (12) F2000 1 (1)
49 159 GOUDARD Pascal 1314 347610 Peugeot 206 xs 1:16.817 20.023 F2000 (13) F2000 2 (6)
50 15 LEMONNIER Yohann 1314 184893 Dallara f 389 1:18.250 21.456 D/E (14) D/E 1 (7)
51 50 GUELLE Mickaël 1314 342744 Peugeot 106 rallye 1:18.673 21.879 N/FN (10) N/FN 1 (2)
52 66 TORDOIR Thierry 0112 374467 Peugeot 106 1:20.521 23.727 F2000 (14) F2000 1 (2)
53 58 PERRON Sylvain 1314 360523 Citroën saxo vts 1:21.688 24.894 F2000 (15) F2000 2 (7)
54 101 LEMOIGNE Gabrielle 1314 375217 Tattus fr 2000 1:22.618 25.824 D/E (15) D/E 7 (5)
55 167 TORDOIR Sabrina 0112 243139 Peugeot 106 1:24.851 28.057 F2000 (16) F2000 1 (3)
56 38 VALLEE Elisabeth 1305 131196 Renault gt turbo 1:27.954 31.160 N/FN (11) N/FN 4 (3)

Abandon - Manche 1

11 FOSSEY Patrick-junior 1303 368898 Arcobaleno D/E D/E 1

DISQ - Disqualifié - Manche 1

25 LEPELLETIER Thibault 1305 329550 Simca rallye 2 FC/FS FC/FS 2
38 VALLEE Elisabeth 1305 131196 Renault gt turbo N/FN N/FN 4
53 HAUTEMANIERE David 1305 299721 Renault clio rs F2000 F2000 3
64 WABLE Ludovic 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1
164 WABLE François 1201 375791 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1

Absent - Manche 2

23 FOUQUER Nicolas 1429 29541 Fiat 126 maxi FC/FS FC/FS 3

Abandon - Manche 2

42 PIARD Arnaud 1314 369221 Renault clio 16 s N/FN N/FN 3
56 LEBRUN Mickaël 1314 339608 Renault clio rs F2000 F2000 3
58 PERRON Sylvain 1314 360523 Citroën saxo vts F2000 F2000 2
154 HUE Dominique 1314 218630 Renault mégane F2000 F2000 3

DISQ - Disqualifié - Manche 2

25 LEPELLETIER Thibault 1305 329550 Simca rallye 2 FC/FS FC/FS 2
52 PADET Fabien 1314 188847 Renault clio rs F2000 F2000 3
64 WABLE Ludovic 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1
66 TORDOIR Thierry 0112 374467 Peugeot 106 F2000 F2000 1
164 WABLE François 1201 375791 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1
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Absent - Manche 3

6 RAVENEL Eddy 1305 224967 Dallara f 300 D/E D/E 5S
23 FOUQUER Nicolas 1429 29541 Fiat 126 maxi FC/FS FC/FS 3
50 GUELLE Mickaël 1314 342744 Peugeot 106 rallye N/FN N/FN 1
58 PERRON Sylvain 1314 360523 Citroën saxo vts F2000 F2000 2

Abandon - Manche 3

5 RENOUF Gaëtan 1305 137452 Dallara f 305 D/E D/E 5S
33 NORROY Maxime 1305 157685 Renault clio williams A/FA A/FA 3
43 LECHEVALIER Lucas 1305 200475 Renault clio rs N/FN N/FN 3
66 TORDOIR Thierry 0112 374467 Peugeot 106 F2000 F2000 1

DISQ - Disqualifié - Manche 3

8 LEMARIE Julien 1314 206532 Martni lab original D/E D/E 2
38 VALLEE Elisabeth 1305 131196 Renault gt turbo N/FN N/FN 4
64 WABLE Ludovic 1201 138199 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1
116 DARAGON Frédéric 1314 36248 RG 03 evo CM/CNF/CN CNF/CN 2

150 TURCAS Gabriel 1314 TP376832 Peugeot 106 rallye N/FN N/FN 1
164 WABLE François 1201 375791 Peugeot 205 rallye F2000 F2000 1


